PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

LW71 -

Trousers

Collection: Ladies Hi-Vis
Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill 245¢g

Ladies Hi-Vis

Product information

A premium hi-vis trouser designed and cut
specifically for women to give a flattering fit.
Features include side waist elastication for
extra freedom of movement and an excellent
combination of thigh and back pockets for
secure storage. Durable Kingsmill fabric and
Texpel stain resistant finish ensures that
garment stays looking new for longer.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2
RIS-3279-TOM ISSUE 1 (ORANGE ONLY)

ENI150 20471

Ladies Hi-Vis

Our exclusive collection of ladies Hi-Vis
garments has been created to meet the
increasing demands of working women. The
garments are tailored specifically for women to
give a flattering fit and are extremely
comfortable to wear. Certified to the latest high
visibility standard, these garments offer
maximum protection.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing
meets stringent requirements in both design
and construction, to ensure compliance with the
latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards.
Innovative and technical, our High Visibility
range is ideal for those who will not
compromise on style, comfort, protection and
performance.

Features

- Durable polyester/cotton fabric with Texpel
stain resistant finish

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- 7 pockets for ample storage

- Phone pocket

- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg
lengths

. Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 50x washes

- Complies with RIS 3279-TOM for rail industry
(orange only)

- CE certified

- Easy access cargo pockets

Colours
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

LW71 - Ladies Hi-Vis Trousers
Commodity Code: 6204631100

Test House

SATRA EUROPE  (Notified Body No.: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park
D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/10951-02/E00-00

Wash care

wXE U A

Item Colour
LW710RRXS Orange
LW710RRS Orange
LW710RRM Orange

LW710RRL Orange
LW710RRXL Orange
LW710RRXXL Orange

Warnings
MAX Wash with like colours. Do not dry clean.
25x

Weight (Kg)
0.6170
0.6300
0.6400
0.6700
0.6900
0.6800

uUsS

Machine wash warm, mild process. Wash with like
colors. Do not bleach. Drip line dry. Do not iron.
Do not dry clean.

Cubic (m?) EAN13 DUN14

0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518

5036108281022 15036108771094
5036108281008 15036108771070
5036108280995 15036108771063
5036108280988 15036108771056
5036108281015 15036108771087
5036108281039 15036108771100
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