PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

LW71 - Ladies Hi-Vis Trousers

Collection: Ladies Hi-Vis **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill 245g

Product information

A premium hi-vis trouser designed and cut specifically for women to give a flattering fit. Features include side waist elastication for extra freedom of movement and an excellent combination of thigh and back pockets for secure storage. Durable Kingsmill fabric and Texpel stain resistant finish ensures that garment stays looking new for longer.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 RIS-3279-TOM ISSUE 1 (ORANGE ONLY)



Ladies Hi-Vis

Our exclusive collection of ladies Hi-Vis garments has been created to meet the increasing demands of working women. The garments are tailored specifically for women to give a flattering fit and are extremely comfortable to wear. Certified to the latest high visibility standard, these garments offer maximum protection.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Features

- Durable polyester/cotton fabric with Texpel stain resistant finish
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- · Reflective tape for increased visibility
- 7 pockets for ample storage
- Phone pocket
- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths
- Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 50x washes
- Complies with RIS 3279-TOM for rail industry (orange only)
- CE certified
- · Easy access cargo pockets



\sim 1	
	ours

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
Orange		XS - XXL		
		XS - XXL		

PORTWEST®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

LW71 - Ladies Hi-Vis Trousers Commodity Code: 6204631100

Test House

SATRA EUROPE (Notified Body No.: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/10951-02/E00-00

Wash care

₩ 🕸 🔟 🖂 🛇 MAX 25x

Warnings

Wash with like colours. Do not dry clean.

US

Machine wash warm, mild process. Wash with like colors. Do not bleach. Drip line dry. Do not iron. Do not dry clean.

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
LW71ORRXS	Orange	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.6170	0.0518	5036108281022	15036108771094
LW71ORRS	Orange	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.6300	0.0518	5036108281008	15036108771070
LW71ORRM	Orange	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.6400	0.0518	5036108280995	15036108771063
LW71ORRL	Orange	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.6700	0.0518	5036108280988	15036108771056
LW71ORRXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.6900	0.0518	5036108281015	15036108771087
LW71ORRXXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.6800	0.0518	5036108281039	15036108771100